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Our Sole Story
At Wright Foot Socks, we believe life’s too 

short for boring socks—or taking yourself 

too seriously. Five years ago, we set out to 

create a brand that’s as fun and vibrant 

as the people who wear it. From day one, 

our mission has been simple: to bring joy, 

laughter, and a whole lot of personality 

to your sock drawer.

Our designs are bold, our colors are 

bright, and our puns? Well, they’re 

“sockingly” good (or so we think). Every 

pair we create is a little reminder to have 

fun, laugh often, and maybe even give 

someone else a reason to grin. Because 

at Wright Foot Socks, happiness is always 

in style!
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Step 1: Idea

Step 2: Art

Step 3: Sample

Step 4: Order

Every Wright Foot sock first starts with a punny idea.

After the idea is born, we give it to our talented artists to bring to life. Typically 
we recieve artwork within 1-2 weeks. This step is where we make adjustments.

Once our artwork is deemed perfect, we send it to our sock supplier to 
create a sample. This is our last chance to make tweaks!

After the sock is approved for production, the order is shipped. 
Depending on quantity, shipping takes about 8-12 weeks.

Custom Order Process



4

Sock Specs

Sizing PricingFabric

One Size Fits Most
Size Ranges
Men’s 5 - 14
Women’s 6 - 15

MSRP $14/pair
Wholesale $5/pair
NO MINIMUM QTY

Contact Wright Foot 
for more information.

1131 Stab-osaurus

Joe Wright
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Best Sellers

Holiday

Coming Soon

Sassy

Purrrrfect designs.

Socks that are a SNACK.

All the random puns!

18+ humor & 420

Christmas, Halloween, & 
Valentines Day.

Soon to be in stock!

Can barely keep these in stock!

Animals

Food

Misfits
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Best Sellers

Attempted Murder
Top Seller

Did you know a group of crows is called a 

“murder”? Since we only have one, its an 

“Attempeted Murder”.

1086

Pork Chop 1010Couch Potato 1026 Croc Pot 1137



7

Best Sellers

Fork LiftDino-Snore

Otter Space
Top Seller 1001

Trash Panda 1016

Moose-Stache

Duck 
Tape

1043 1141

1142

1034



8| *Repeated designs

Bull Shit Smart Ass

Ass-tronautLittle Prick

Cock Sucker

Fine-Apple* 11201127

11291122

1101

1109

Sassy

Unkindness
Fun Fact
Did you know a group of ravens 

is called an “Unkindness”? These 

ravens are certainly not very kind.

1121



9| *Repeated designs

Sassy

Flock Off

Do you like pina-coladas...?

Coming Soon

Loosey Goosey

Dump Truck Dirty Hoe

WhinoCaught In The Rain

Duck YouFlipping The Bird

1132

1145 1178

1024

Ducking Hell 1156

1157

1110 1103 1150
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Sassy | 420

Wake & Bake StonedBaked Potato 113811391140

Pot Head
Featured

Maybe you like to dabble, or maybe you 

just love a big pot of Joe!

1051
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Llamaste
Fun Fact
Play off of the yoga term “Namaste” meaning “The 

peace within me honors the peace within you.”

1041

Looking Sharp*

Mouse-Tashe

Slow Poke

Stinkin Cute*

1036

1034

1052

1046

Animals

Slow Mover 1153

Moose-stache* 1050
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Card Shark Hammerhead Shark1067 1065Seal Of Approval 1059

Bull Shark
Fun Fact

1068

Lemon
Shark

Tiger
Shark

1066

1063

Animals

Bull sharks can live in both freshwater and 

saltwater. Neat trick!
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Attempted Murder* 1086

Goose Bumps

Ab-Duck-ted

Too Coo1058

1154

1144

Duck Tape* 1142

Blessing in 
Disguise

1124

1044

Silly
Goose

Featured

Animals

Not to be confused with 

a serious goose.
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Catfish Catcus 11591013

Making Biscuits
Featured 1100

Meowdy 
Purrtner

Cat
Burglar

1054

1114

Trash Panda* 1016

Animals

Wright Foot’s cats lovingly named “Pip” and 

“Sebs”  inspired the most of our cat designs!
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LabracadabraRuff Day 11521080 Gym Rat 1029

In-Corg-Nito
Featured

1082

Cow Pie 1111Cowbell 1158 Toad Stool 1125

Animals

Our newest furry member of the 

team “Cooper” deems this sock as 

his favorite.
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Bearded Dragon 1062Stab-a-saurus*

Dinos In Space

Tea Rex

1117

11131131

Dino-Snore* 1043 Crock Pot* 1137

Dino-Smore
Fun Fact

1076

Animals

Dinosaurs are our most popular animal 

requested for Wright Foot socks!
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Pigs in a Blanket* 1098Pork Chop* 1010

See Turtle 1112

When PIgs Fly 1104

Otter Space* 1001Retro Otter Space 1136

Koalafied 1102Koala Tea 1048

Animals
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Cutie Pie Smart Cookie

Lunch Box Leg Day

Doughnut Shop

Stud Muffin

1053

1056 1089

1123 1025

1060

Food

1028

Big Dill
Featured

Not to brag, but Wright Foot is kind of a 

“Big Dill”.
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Food

French Toast

Pumpkin Pie* Liberry

Space JamLeak in the Boat

Sick Beats

1079

1088 1160

1078

1057

1081

Couch Potato* 1026

1045

Nacho 
Business

Featured

Popular catch phrase 

to avoid conversation. 

However, these may 

draw attention...



20| *Repeated designs

Fork Lift*BelieveChilling With My 
Gnomies

114111431151

Fore You
Featured 1027

Misfit

They See 
Me Mowing

Book
Worm

1077

1155

You may want to buy two pairs just in case you get 

a “Hole-in-one”! All dad jokes welcome.

Inspired by “Ridin’” by Chamillionaire



21| *Repeated designs

Brain Freeze 1035

Social Butterfly 1134

Misfits

Pillow Fight Happy Camper 10641042

Don’t Stop 
Be-Leaf-In

1090A-Salt With A 
Deadly Weapon

1161

Money Laundering
Featured

1072

We also accept the name “dirty money”.



22| *Repeated designs

Santa Jaws

Hoppy Holidays

Ninjabread Man

Santa ClawsHappy Llamadays

Fleece Navidad 1021

10941091

1020 1023

1022

Holiday | Christmas



23| *Repeated designs

Christmas

GreenRed Stripes
Fleece Navidog Brew Doulph

Tree Rex

Brew Doulph

It’s LitHappy Owl Days

1013 1093

1095

1092

1118 1119

Sweater
Weather

Featured
1096

Sweaters for your feet? 

SIgn us up.



24| *Repeated designs

Lazy Bones 1085 Blood Hound

Pumpkin Pie*

Killer Bee

Killer Whale

1146

1088 Haunt This 1130

1126

1087

Stab-osaurus*
Featured

1086

Holiday | Halloween

Now that’s one mean dino.
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Halloween

Mooooo Booooo

Purranormal 
Cativity

Jacked-O-Lantern 1147

Boo-ty 11281084 Attempted Murder* 1086

11491148

Boo-Bees
Featured

1115

The only time it’s socially acceptable to say, “Do you want 

to see my boo-bees?”.
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Love Ewe Pigs in a Blanket*

Stud Muffin*

Bee My Honey

Otterly in Love Nuts About You

1098

1060

1039

1037 1038

1099

Holiday | Valentines
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Valentine’s Day

Falling In Love 1019 Cutie Pie 1025 Stinkin Cute* 1046

Fine-Apple*
Featured 1101

Cheesey

Olive You

1162

1163

Valentine pickup line: 

“If you were a fruit, you would be a FINE-Apple.”

Coming Soon

Coming Soon
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Alpaca My Bags

Caked Up

Hot Stacks

Stool Sample

Bread Winner

Dayum

Jon Deer

Utter Space

Bubble Butt

Dessert Island

Juicy Fruit

Buck Fever

Dumpster Diving

Royal Flush

1176

1164

1165

1170

1177

1166

1172

1169

1168

1174

1167

1173

1171

1175

Future Designs These designs will be coming to 

Wright Foot VERY soon!
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Ready Now

QTY Name ID #
Otter Space* 1001

Pork Chop* 1010

CatFish 1013

Trash Panda* 1016

Whino 1024

Couch Potato* 1026

Fore You 1027

Big Dill 1028

Llamaste 1041

Pillow Fight 1042

Dino Snore* 1043

QTY Name ID #
Silly Goose 1044

Nacho Business 1045

Moose-stache* 1050

Slow Poke 1052

Cat Burglar 1054

Stud Muffin 1060

Card Shark 1067

Money Laundering 1072

Dino Smore 1076

Ruff Day 1080

QTY Name ID #
Space Jam 1081

Attempted Murder* 1086

Koalafied 1102

Flippin The Bird 1103

When Pigs Fly 1104

Cow Pie 1111

Tea Rex 1113

Meody Purrtner 1114

Fork Lift* 1141

Duck Tape* 1142

Best Seller*

Available designs to be shipped within 3 weeks. Mark left of designs you’d like to order.

Order Sheet
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Ready Later
QTY Name ID #

Doughnut Worry 1017

Falling in Love 1019

Santa Jaws 1020

Ninjabread Man 1021

Hoppy Holidays 1022

Fleece Navidad 1023

Cutie Pie 1025

Gym Rat 1029

Mouse-Tashe 1034

Brain Freeze 1035

Looking Sharp 1036

Otterly in Love 1037

Nuts About You 1038

Bee My Honey 1039

Fart Squirrel 1046

Koala Tea 1048

Pot Head 1051

Smart Cookie 1053

Lunch Box 1056

Sick Beats 1057

Goose Bumps 1058

Seal of Approval 1059

Bearded Dragon 1062

Lemon Shark 1063

Hammerhead 
Shark

1065

Tiger Shark 1066

Bull Shark 1068

Mad Dino 1070

Book Worm 1077
Leak in Boat 1078

QTY Name ID #
French Toast 1079

In-Corg-Nito 1082

Eggs-iled 1083

Purranormal 
Cativity

1084

Lazy Bones 1085

Killer Whale 1087

Pumpkin Pie 1088

Leg Day 1089

Don't Stop 
Be-Leaf-in

1090

Happy Llamadays 1091

Brew Doulph (G) 1092

Brew Doulph (R/W) 1093

Santa Claws 1094

Tree Rex 1095

Sweater Weather 1096

Pigs in a Blanket 1098

Love Ewe 1099

Making Biscuts 1100

Fine-Apple 1101

Smart Ass 1109

Flock Off 1110

See Turtle 1112

Boo Bees 1115

Dinos in Space 1117

Happy Owl Days 1118

It's Lit 1119

Ass-tronaut 1120

Unkindness 1121

Cock Sucker 1122

QTY Name ID #
Doughnut Shop 1123

Blessing in 
Disguise

1124

Toad Stool 1125

Killer Bee 1126

Little Prick 1127

Boo-ty 1128

Bull Shit 1129

Haunt This 1130

Stab-osaurus 1131

Loosey Goosey 1132

Flece Navi Dog 1133

Socail Butter Fly 1134

Retro Otter Space 1136

Croc Pot* 1137

Stoned 1138

Baked Potato 1139

Wake & Bake 1140

Believe 1143

Too Coo 1144

Dump Truck 1145

Blood Hound 1146

Booooo 1147

Mooooo 1148

Jacked-o-Lantern 1149

Duck You 1150

Chilling With My 
Gnomes

1151

Labracadabra 1152

Slow Mover 1153

Ab-Duck-ted 1154

Best Seller*

Available designs to be shipped within 2-3 months. 
Mark left of designs you’d like to order.

Order Sheet
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Ready Later Available designs to be shipped within 2-3 months. 
Mark left of designs you’d like to order.

QTY Name ID #
They See Me 
Mowing

1155

Ducking Hell 1156

Caught in the 
Rain

1157

Cowbell 1158

Catcus 1159

Liberry 1160

A-salt with a 
deadly weapon

1161

Olive You 1162

Cheesey 1163

Caked Up 1164

Hot Stacks 1165

Dayum 1166

Juicy Fruit 1167

Bubble Butt 1168

Utter Space 1169

Stool Sample 1170

Dumpster Diving 1171

Jon Deer 1172

Buck Fever 1173

Dessert Island 1174

Royal Flush 1175

Alpaca My Bags 1176

Bread Winner 1177

Order Sheet

Contact Information

Business

Date

Billing
Address

Shipping
Address

Same as 
Billing

Contact Name

Email

Phone

# of Designs

Total # of Socks




